Swapnavastu R/H SO Shivtirth Co Abhiyanta
Nagar Nashik - 422011.
Also At : Dream Shelter, Flat No 27, 7   Floor,
D Wing, Near Regalia Project, Chunchale
Shivar, Gut No 106 & 114, CTS No.4472/1 and
4469/1-2, Nashik, Maharashtra,  India-422010.

th

24.12.2025 
&

Rs.14,14,959.00
/-(Rupees

Fourteen Lakh
Fourteen

Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty

Nine Only) due as
on 16.12.2025.

& NPA on 
09.12.2025 

IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES OWNED BY MR. ANIL
RAMKISHAN PARAKHE & MRS. VARSHA ANIL
PARAKHE.
All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat No. D-27 On 7  Floor in
D Wing Having Carpet Area Adm. 26.36 Sq.Mtrs. In The
Building Known As "Dream Shelter Phase II Building-D